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Career Resources – Religious Studies 
Career Exploration 
Graduates work in a variety of settings (not exhausted): 
 Charity/Volunteer Coordinator  
 Social and Community Service Worker 
 Academic Advisor / School Teachers 
 Chaplain / Dominational Officer 

 Editors/Writers for Religious Publications 
 Community Development Worker 
 International Aid Worker 
 Cultural Administrator 

Job Search Websites 
These sites post jobs, internships, volunteering opportunities.  
 Canadian Society for the Study of Religion http://www.cssrscer.ca/?q=taxonomy/term/2 
 Christian Careers Canada https://christiancareerscanada.com/ 
 Christian Charity Jobs https://www.christiancharityjobs.ca/search 
 Jewish Federation Montreal https://www.federationcja.org/en/who/careers/ (Note: Scroll down 

https://www.jewishcanada.org to see a list of federation.  Visit the career section of each federation for jobs)  
 Muslin Association of Canada https://workforcenow.adp.com/mascsr/default/mdf/recruitment/recruitment.html?cid=8b3f351e-

e778-4ca7-8d27-02c0be66425b&ccId=19000101_000001&type=JS&lang=en_CA 
 Muslin Link Canada https://muslimlink.ca/classifieds/opportunities/job-opportunities  
 Charity Village https://charityvillage.com/app/job-listings 
 Idealist https://www.idealist.org/en/jobs 
 Work in Culture https://www.workinculture.ca/jobboard 
 Job Bank Canada https://www.jobbank.gc.ca/ 

Academic Jobs 
 McGill School of Religious Studies https://www.mcgill.ca/religiousstudies/academic-jobs 
 University Affairs https://www.universityaffairs.ca/search-job/ 
 Chronicle of Higher Education Vitae https://chroniclevitae.com/job_search/new 
 HigherEd https://www.higheredjobs.com/search/ 
 Inside Higher Ed https://careers.insidehighered.com/jobs/ 
 THE unijobs https://www.timeshighereducation.com/unijobs/listings/ 

Organization Listings 
The following sites provides a list of organizations in the field.  Contact organizations that interest you for job leads. 
 Faith Alliance Network https://www.faithincanada150.ca/faithalliance/members 
 Charity Village – Religion-Related Organizations https://charityvillage.com/cms/organizations/religion-related 
 Jewish Federation of North America – FED Finder https://jewishfederations.org/federation-finder 
 Muslin Association of Canada – Local Chapters https://www.macnet.ca/local-chapters/ 

Associations & Groups of Interest 
 Canadian Corporation for Studies in Religion http://ccsr.ca/ 
 Canadian Society for the Study of Religion http://www.cssrscer.ca/ 
 Société Québécoise pour l’étude de la religion https://sqer.ca/  
 Religious Research Association http://www.rraweb.org/ 
 North American Association for the Study of Religion https://naasr.com/ 
 Federation for the Humanities and Social Sciences http://ideas-idees.ca/ 

This handout is available at:   
What can I do with my studies? (http://www.mcgill.ca/caps/discipline) -> Religious Studies  
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